CPS3003-SA
3rd Gen. Intel® Core™ i7 3U CPCI-S.0 CPU BOARD
  high-performance cpu
  high-end graphics
  high-speed connectivity
//   2          www.kontron.com
CPS3003-SA
3rd Gen. Intel® Core™ i7 3U CPCI-S.0 CPU BOARD

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE DESCRIPTION
CPS3003-SA CONFIGURATIONS
CPS3003-SA-2.1Q-4-4R-S32-T Core i7-3612QE, Quad-Core 2.1GHz, 6MB L3, 4GB (2x 2GB) SODIMM DDR3 with ECC, 4HP, with P6 Rear I/O,
with SATA Flash 32 GB, TPM
CPS3003-SA-2.1Q-8-4R-T Core i7-3612QE, Quad-Core 2.1GHz, 6MB L3, 8GB (2x 4GB) SODIMM DDR3 with ECC, 4HP, with P6 Rear I/O, TPM
CPS3003-SA-2.5D-4-4R-T Core i7-3555LE, Dual-Core 2.5GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB (2x 2GB) SODIMM DDR3 with ECC, 4HP, with P6 Rear I/O, TPM
CPS3003-SA-2.5D-4-4R-S32-T Core i7-3555LE, Dual-Core 2.5GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB (2x 2GB) SODIMM DDR3 with ECC, 4HP, with P6 Rear I/O,
with SATA Flash 32 GB, TPM
CPS3003-SA-2.5D-4-9BR-T Core i7-3555LE, Dual-Core 2.5GHz, 4MB L3, 4GB (2x 2GB) SODIMM DDR3 with ECC, 9HP with CPS3003-BRIDGE,
with P6 Rear I/O, TPM
FLASH STORAGE (as separate items, not mounted on the CPU)
FLASH-SATA-XGB-CP3002/
CP(S)3003